
SanFoam 571731

Egebant SanFoam 571731

It is produced by coating thin, breathable and durable Foam Nitrile on a soft and absorbent 
lining. While protecting your hand against mechanical risks, it does not compromise fingertip 
sensitivity. It makes it much easier to hold dry and less oily parts compared to holding with bare 
hands. Thanks to the antibacterial additive it contains, it can be used safely for a long time.

Description

Dimensions

Liner Colour Grey&Black Melange

Liner Nylon&Spandex

Coating Foam Nitrile

Wrist Type Knit Wirst

Desing ½ Black nitrile foam coated 
melange liner and knit wirst cuff

Thicknees 1,00 mm

Marking Transfer Printing

Coating Colour Black

4X31A

EN 21420

EN 388:2016

Egebant SanFoam 571731 Size
6 (XS)

Size
7 (S)

Size
8 (M

Size
9 (L)

Size
10 (XL)

Total Glove Length (A) (mm)

Hand Length (B) (mm)

Peripheral Length © (mm)

Over Lock Colour Red Black White Blue

Glove Weight / 1 Pair (gram)

Dimensions and weights can vary by up to 5%

Brown

Size
11 (XXL)

Burgundy

34 36 39 42 48 52

a

a= Total Glove Length
b= Hand Length
c= Peripheral Length

X1XXXX

EN 407:2020

195

148

166

224

170

180

234

185

190

243

188

190

257

181

205

263

205

195



Level 5

EN 388: 2016 + A1: 2018 A. Abrasion Resistance >8000  Cycle

EN 388: 2016 + A1: 2018 A. Blade Cut Resistance

EN 388: 2016 + A1: 2018 A. Tear Resistance

EN 388: 2016 + A1: 2018 A. Puncture Resistance

REACH Regulation Meet Requirement

pH Values Meet Requirement

Azo-colourants and PAHs Meet Requirement

Pairs Per Poly Bag 10

Poly Bags Per Carton 10

Carton Count 100

Carton Dimensions 600X260X180

Pallet Dimensions 156X80X120

EN Test Results

Typical Performance Values

Speacial Features

Head Office
A: N:23, TOSB 3. St. Şekerpınar, Çayırova /
Kocaeli 41420 - Turkey
T: +90 262 679 1313   E: info@egebant.com.tr www.egebant.com.tr

Packaging

Test Notified Body / No Results / Pass

MNA (2841) Yes

EN 388: 2016 +A1: 2018 MNA (2841)

X1XXXXMNA (2841)

4X31A

Sanitized ® Agreement No:5753.20

DMF Free Yes

EN ISO 21420:2020

EN 407:2020

EN ISO 21420:2020 Dexterity

2,6  N 

52,77 N

34,54 N 




